
Sl. Amount of Amount Amount Amount of Remarks, if
No. contingent of any of claim claim under any

Date of Amount claim mutual not verification
receipt claimed dues, admitted

that may
be set-off

1
1/14/2022 74,834,961.00               0.00 Operational

NIL NIL
74,834,961.00                 0 Rejected. Claim received after 90 days

2

2/15/2022 640,682,666.00             0.00 Operational

NIL NIL

640,682,666.00               0 Rejected. Claim received after 90 days

3
12/31/2021 92,796.00                      92,796.00                     Operational

NIL NIL
0.00 0 Fully admitted on 19/3/22

received
Depart Amount Nature of Amount Amount

Annexure – 7
Name of the corporate debtor: Viom Infra Ventures Ltd; Date of commencement of CIRP: 23.09.2021; List of creditors as on: 19.03.2022

List of operational creditors (Government dues)
(Amount in₹)

Details of Claimant Details of claim Details of claim admitted

Whether % of voting
ment of claim claim covered by covered by related share in

admitted security guarantee party? CoC, if
interest applicable

NO 0

The Commissioner of Commercial Taxes, Govt of West Bengal NIL NIL NO 0

Commercial Tax Officer, Circle-Shahjahanpur, Bhiwadi (Rajasthan) NIL NIL

NO 0Department of Trade & Taxes (Delhi GST) NIL NIL


